LHM158131
Agent Ref. : LMRE0006
Invoice Date : 10 Nov 2025

Mr Nazrin Pashayeva Test

Check In Date : 26 Nov 2025
Check Out Date : 27 Nov 2025
Misc : Luggage Car Services -

[Rome]
Consultant : Buti Rashed

1 1,200.00

E. & O.E. Total Amount (AED) : 1,200.00

Amount In Words : One Thousand, Two Hundred

Narration Text : Ford Expedition 2025

Bank Details
AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-
Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055